10 bar 8 bar 6,3 bar 4 bar 2,5 bar
C
A
D
U
TA
 D
I

25 Nm
Weight
ORDERING CODE
CODE REF.
042.02.00300 CF 042 1/4 CA TT
042.02.00301 CF 042 1/4 CA TC (short bowl)
042.02.00302 CF 042 1/4 CA PE
COMPONENTI
1. Body - resina acetalica + brass
2.
3. O-ring - NBR
4. Bowl - Toughened PA
TC version
PE and TT version.
F   1/4”   042   20   PE   SS
GUIDE TO REFERENCES
Line
042
050
052
075
080
095
Connection
1/4” = G 1/4”
3/8”= G 3/8”
1/2” = G 1/2”
3/4”= G 3/4”
1” = G 1”
Product
F = Filter
MF =
CF = Activated carbon
Filtering element
5 = 5 micron
20 = 20 micron
0,01 =
CA = Activated carbon
Condensate Drain
SS = Semiautomatic
(standard)
SA = type
SAD = Automatic
differential
S18 = Open seat 1/8 F
Bowl
TT = Transparent (Line 042
only)
TC = Short transparent (Line
042 only)
PE = With outer guard
LINE  042 1/4" | CARBON FILTERS
C
Y